
Junction Name:- Satyawati College
District :- North West
Jn. Code:- A-53

Circle :- Ashok Vihar

Towards Deep

Cinema

Towards  A
shok

Vihar F
lyover

To
w

a
rd

s
 

D
e
v
e
n
d
e
r

S
in

g
h

Te
w

a
tia

M
a
rg

To
w

a
rd

s
 S

a
ty

a
w

a
ti

C
o
lle

g
e

Signal Timing – 06:00--23:00

05 Sec.included in all Phases for AMBER

Blinker Timing – 23:00--06:00

C

Ashok
Vihar
Flyover

Devender
Singh

Tewatia
marg

Satyawati
College

Deep
Cinema 3

1

2

5

4

Time
Plan
No.

Total
Cycle
Time

1 3 4 52

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

06:00-08:00

08:00-11:00

11:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-17:00

17:00-22:00

22:00-23:00

15 Sec.

20 Sec.

35 Sec.

20 Sec.

20 Sec.

15 Sec.

20 Sec.

20 Sec.

35 Sec.

35 Sec.

35 Sec.

40 Sec.

25 Sec.

30 Sec.

20 Sec. 15 Sec. 15 Sec.

35 Sec.

35 Sec.

35 Sec.

40 Sec.

25 Sec.

25 Sec.

25 Sec.

25 Sec.

15 Sec.

10 Sec.

15 Sec.

15 Sec.

15 Sec.

15 Sec.

10 Sec.

45 Sec. 20 Sec. 15 Sec.

100 Sec.

130 Sec.

145 Sec.

130 Sec.

130 Sec.

85 Sec.

130 Sec.

Not to scale Prepared by : www.onnyx.in


	Page 1

