Jn. Code:- A-53 District:- North West Junction Name: - Satyawati College Circle: - Ashok Vihar **● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○** Towards Ashok Vihar Flyover Devender Singh Tewatia marg 1 Towards Deep Cinema Deep 4 → Towards Satyawati Ashok Vihar **Flyover 1** Satyawati College 3 4 (5)

Plan No.	Time	J	1		₩	17	Total Cycle Time
1.	06:00-08:00	15 Sec.	20 Sec.	20 Sec.	15 Sec.	15 Sec.	100 Sec.
2.	08:00-11:00	20 Sec.	30 Sec.	45 Sec.	20 Sec.	15 Sec.	130 Sec.
3.	11:00-14:00	20 Sec.	35 Sec.	35 Sec.	25 Sec.	15 Sec.	130 Sec.
4.	14:00-15:00	35 Sec.	35 Sec.	35 Sec.	25 Sec.	15 Sec.	145 Sec.
5.	15:00-17:00	20 Sec.	35 Sec.	35 Sec.	25 Sec.	15 Sec.	130 Sec.
6.	17:00-22:00	20 Sec.	40 Sec.	40 Sec.	15 Sec.	15 Sec.	130 Sec.
7.	22:00-23:00	15 Sec.	25 Sec.	25 Sec.	10 Sec.	10 Sec.	85 Sec.

05 Sec.included in all Phases for AMBER

Signal Timing - 06:00--23:00

Blinker Timing - 23:00--06:00

Not to scale

Prepared by : www.onnyx.in